[ERF 4 X=—YJ—t®] - &RV~ ~PEEE DWW -4/5~ HEDRER S RN A / Keisei Bus U Ls¥ > /82 /Limousine Bus  LPS/Limousine Passenger Service
From "Tokyo Disney Resort ®" to Haneda Airport A (Suspended for the time being) 17/8Z  /Keihin Express Bus A /ER~ A &7 1 358 Tokyo Baycity Kotsu

[ERT 4 X=—VU/—to] 17&
Bound for "Tokyo Disney Resort ®"

pedi= SR/ ETR
. s , UL | a0 | va | mE | mA s | ~4 | va es (5 ya [ = | A4 UL DA DA
[(GEF. NI Bus stop / Operating companies
_ PHEBEHEIZ— IS 5 B B B B B _ B _ B B B B B B _ B B B
Haneda Airport Terminal 3
PHEBEF2Z— ISV
- F 8:40 8:50 9:00 9:10 9:20 9:30 9:40 9:50 10:00 | 10:10 | 10:20 D 10:40 D 11:20 | 11:30 11:50 | 12:00 12:20 12:40
Haneda Airport Terminal 2
PHEBEFIZ—I S
- F 8:45 8:55 9:05 9:15 9:25 9:35 9:45 9:55 10:05 | 10:15 | 10:25 D 10:45 D 11:25 | 11:35 11:55 | 12:05 12:25 12:45
Haneda Airport Terminal 1
[ERT 4 X=—7F > Fe]
& 9:10 9:20 9:30 9:40 9:50 10:00 | 10:10 | 10:20 [ 10:30 | 10:40 | 10:50 > 11:10 4 11:50 | 12:00 12:20 | 12:30 12:50 13:10
“Tokyo Disneyland®”
[F4 Z==T o NYZ—0RF L)
& - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:53 | 12:03 12:23 | 12:33 12:53 13:13
Disney Ambassador® Hotel
[ERT 4 X=—v—°]
& 9:15 9:25 9:35 9:45 9:55 10:05 | 10:15 | 10:25 | 10:35 | 10:45 | 10:55 > 11:15 4 11:56 | 12:06 12:26 | 12:36 12:56 13:16
“Tokyo DisneySea®”
[ERF 4 A=—¥— - KFLIF0249)
& - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:58 | 12:08 12:28 | 12:38 12:58 13:18
“TOKYO DISNEYSEA HOTEL MIRACOSTA®"
[ERT 4 X=—7F > FORT L]
& - - - - - - - - - - - - 12:03 | 12:13 12:33 | 12:43 13:03 13:23
“TOKYO DISNEYLAND® HOTEL" ‘ ‘
ERRABRKRTL77—ZA UV =}
1,000 ARTI T # - - - - - - - - - - - - 12:07 | 12:17 12:37 | 12:47 13:07 13:27
! Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel Fast resort ‘ ‘
18 RANRA EERTIL
(hR500) | HE A< AR & - - - - - - - - - - - - 12:08 | 12:18 12:38 | 12:48 13:08 13:28
Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel ‘ ‘
TIVRZyA—FRRA BE
7 v amRRAA R & - - - - - - - - - - - - 1210 | 12:20 1240 | 12:50 13:10 1330
Grand Nikko Tokyo Bay Maihama
YrTbY TV T  b—Fa— - RA KT
& - - - - - - - - - - - - 12:13 | 12:23 12:43 | 12:53 13:13 13:33
Sheraton Grande Tokyo Bay Hotel
BTN =5 TERAA
& - - - - - - - - - - - - 12:14 | 12:24 12:44 | 12:54 13:14 13:34
Hotel Okura Tokyo Bay
[ERTAX=Z=UV =+ b - 2=V —@FF L]
& - - - - - - - - - - - - 12:15 | 12:25 12:45 | 12:55 13:15 13:35
Tokyo Disney Resort Toy Story Hotel ‘ ‘ ‘
B b YERARA
e & R - - - - - - - - - - - - 12:17 | 12:27 12:47 | 12:57 13:17 13:37
Hilton Tokyo Bay
= TN vv
o P/ > I > | vs | vs | mAe UFN ~A UUN U RO -2 B O
(F3-%N) Bus stop / Operating companies ‘ “
PHEBEHEIZ— IS
— o ES - - |10 | - - - - - - | 1850 | - - - | 1850 | - -
Haneda Airport Terminal 3
PHEBEF2Z— IS
- F* U8 13:00 < 13:45 | 14:00 | 14:10 | 14:20 14:45 15:15 | 15:30 | 15:45 | 16:00 | 16:15 17:50 | 18:20 | 19:00 | 19:45 | 20:30
Haneda Airport Terminal 2
PHZEBEFIZ—I S
- F* S 13:05 13:50 | 14:05 | 14:15 | 14:25 14:50 15:20 | 15:35 | 15:50 | 16:05 | 16:20 17:55 | 18:25 | 19:05 | 19:50 | 20:35
Haneda Airport Terminal 1
[ERT 1 X=—7F > Fe]
& 8 13:30 < 2> 14:15 | 14:30 | 14:40 | 14:50 15:15 15:45 | 16:00 | 16:15 | 16:30 | 16:45 18:20 | 18:50 | 19:30 | 20:15 | 21:00
“Tokyo Disneyland®”
[F4 Z==T o NYZ—0RF L)
& €N 13:33 < > 14:18 | 14:33 | 14:43 | 14:53 15:18 15:48 | 16:03 | 16:18 | 16:33 | 16:48 18:23 | 18:53 | 19:33 | 20:18 | 21:03
Disney Ambassador® Hotel
[ERT 4 XA=—2—9)] /
& 13:36 { > 14:21 | 14:36 | 14:46 | 14:56 15:21 15:51 | 16:06 | 16:21 | 16:36 | 16:51 18:26 | 18:56 | 19:36 | 20:21 | 21:06
“Tokyo DisneySea®”
[ERT 4 X — - RFAIFaRKE] /
& & 13:38 { > 14:23 | 14:38 | 14:48 | 14:58 15:23 15:53 | 16:08 | 16:23 | 16:38 | 16:53 18:28 | 18:58 | 19:38 | 20:23 | 21:08
“TOKYO DISNEYSEA HOTEL MIRACOSTA®"
[ERT 4 X=—7 > FORF L]
& 13:43 { )il 14:28 | 14:43 | 14:53 | 15:03 15:28 15:58 | 16:13 | 16:28 | 16:43 | 16:58 18:33 | 19:03 | 19:43 | 20:28 | 21:13
“TOKYO DISNEYLAND® HOTEL”
HRARAERATAL7 7 =AYV — b /
1.000 N & 13:47 > )il 14:32 | 14:47 | 14:57 | 15:07 15:32 16:02 | 16:17 | 16:32 | 16:47 | 17:02 18:37 | 19:07 | 19:47 | 20:32 | 21:17
! Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel Fast resort ‘ “
=) BRNAFERFT L
(21 2500) T & GN] 13:48 > )il 14:33 | 14:48 | 14:58 | 15:08 15:33 16:03 | 16:18 | 16:33 | 16:48 | 17:03 18:38 | 19:08 | 19:48 | 20:33 | 21:18
Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel
TV A—FRRA BE
& < 13:50 > > 14:35 | 14:50 | 15:00 | 15:10 15:35 16:05 | 16:20 | 16:35 | 16:50 | 17:05 18:40 | 19:10 | 19:50 | 20:35 | 21:20
Grand Nikko Tokyo Bay Maihama
YxTbY TV T  b—Fa— - RA KT
& < 13:53 > > 14:38 | 14:53 | 15:03 | 15:13 15:38 16:08 | 16:23 | 16:38 | 16:53 | 17:08 18:43 | 19:13 | 19:53 | 20:38 | 21:23
Sheraton Grande Tokyo Bay Hotel
RTNF =5 TERRAA
& SO 13:54 > > 14:39 | 14:54 | 15:04 | 15:14 15:39 16:09 | 16:24 | 16:39 | 16:54 | 17:09 18:44 | 19:14 | 19:54 | 20:39 | 21:24
Hotel Okura Tokyo Bay
[ERTAX=Z=U/ = b - Zb=U—@FF L]
& JGN| 13:55 > 4 14:40 | 14:55 | 15:05 | 15:15 15:40 16:10 | 16:25 | 16:40 | 16:55 | 17:10 18:45 | 19:15 | 19:55 | 20:40 | 21:25
Tokyo Disney Resort Toy Story Hotel
Bk VERAA
& S0 13:58 > 4 14:42 | 14:57 | 15:07 | 15:17 15:42 16:12 | 16:27 | 16:42 | 16:57 | 17:12 18:47 | 19:17 | 19:57 | 20:42 | 21:27
Hilton Tokyo Bay AA

¥ ONBRANEEOFE, HHISI0MEMICYY EFe B £7,
K ONEERMPROBEEN. —ATEEZEEINIBELNREES (KAZEEOHE) 1

BETY,



PIHEBTE
Bound for Haneda Airport

EE SR/ E TR
- S , ~q | =mA ~ | ma | va | va | e | ma s (B UL | Lps B O| U4 UL | =
(A-XA) Bus stop / Operating companies ‘
[ERT4 X=—F >~ RORTIL
- w7 7 7 F | 6:50 - - 9:40 - 10:10 - 10:40 - > - - - 12:05 - 12:35
“TOKYO DISNEYLAND® HOTEL” ‘
RANAEREFRTL7 7—ZA MUY —
- * BT i F | 6:54 - - 9:44 - 10:14 - 10:44 - > - - - 12:09 - 12:39
Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel First resort ‘
RN ERRTIL
- * BT F | 6:55 - - 9:45 - 10:15 - 10:45 - > - - - 12:10 - 12:40
Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel ‘
TRy A—FERRA ER
- 7 7 w5 R F | 6:57 - - 9:47 - 10:17 - 10:47 - > - - - 12:12 - 12:42
Grand Nikko Tokyo Bay Maihama
YrTbY TV T  b—Fa— - RAL KT
- F 1 7:20 9:25 1 9:55 1 10:25 1 11:00 - 11:30 11:55 1 12:25 1
Sheraton Grande Tokyo Bay Hotel ‘
RFNF =0 FTERRA
- 7 7R F 1 7:21 9:26 1 9:56 1 10:26 1 11:.01 - 11:31 11:56 1 12:26 1
Hotel Okura Tokyo Bay ‘
[ERTAZ==UYV =k b - Zb—U—@FT I
- T 7 F 1 7:22 9:27 1 9:57 1 10:27 1 11:02 - 11:32 11:57 1 12:27 1
Tokyo Disney Resort Toy Story Hotel
Bk VERAA
- F 1 7:24 9:29 1 9:59 1 10:29 1 11:04 - 11:34 11:59 1 12:29 1
Hilton Tokyo Bay ‘
[F4 R==T Y "G E—0FKF L
- 7 7 F 1 7:32 9:37 1 10:07 1 10:37 1 11:12 - 11:42 12:07 1 12:37 1
Disney Ambassador® Hotel
[ERT 4 A==y =2
- 7 7 F 1 7:35 9:40 1 10:10 1 10:40 1 11:15 11:35 | 11:45 12:10 | 12:20 12:40 | 12:50
“Tokyo DisneySea®”
[ERT 4 XA=—¥— - KhFLIZIARK®
- z Co s ! | 105 | | L | ess | 1 |1025| 1 | 1088 1 1 L < 1| 1222 L 122
“TOKYO DISNEYSEA HOTEL MIRACOSTA®"
[ERT 4 X=—7F > Fe]
- F| 7:15 7:45 9:45 10:00 | 10:15 | 10:30 | 10:45 | 11:00 11:20 11:40 | 11:50 d 12:20 | 12:30 12:50 | 13:00
“Tokyo Disneyland®”
PHEBEF2Z— IS
& | 7:55 8:25 10:25 | 10:40 | 10:55 [ 11:10 | 11:25 | 11:40 12:00 12:20 | 12:30 < 13:00 | 13:10 13:30 | 13:40
Haneda Airport Terminal 2
1,000 [HEEEEI&—I L
) . & | 800 8:30 10:30 | 10:45 | 11:00 | 11:15 | 11:30 | 11:45 12:05 12:25 | 12:35 < 13:05 | 13:15 13:35 | 13:45
(/\)2500) |Haneda Airport Terminal 1
PHEBEHEIZ— IS
& | 810 8:40 - - 11:10 | 11:25 - - 12:15 12:35 - 13:15 | 13:25 - -
Haneda Airport Terminal 3

EE SR/ ETR

[(=EPPN] Bus stop / Operating companies UL e ~q UL Fk RR RE UL ~A R ~A R RE UDN

[RRT 4 X=—F > FORT L]
“TOKYO DISNEYLAND® HOTEL”

14:05 - - 16:15 - - - 16:55 - - - - 18:05 - - -

ERRAFBRRTL7 7 =AUV =}
Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel First resort

14:09 - - 16:19 - - - 16:59 - - - - 18:09 - - -

RREAAEEAT N
Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel

14:10 - - 16:20 - - - 17:00 - - - - 18:10 - - -

IRy A—FRRA BE
Grand Nikko Tokyo Bay Maihama

14:12 - - 16:22 - - - 17:02 - - - - 18:12 - - -

YIF YUY T e b—Fa— - RM KT

1 14:20
Sheraton Grande Tokyo Bay Hotel

- ! - 16:35 - - - - 17:35 - ! - 18:45 -

RTNA =T FTERRRA

1 14:21
Hotel Okura Tokyo Bay

- 1 - 16:36 - 1 - - 17:36 - | - 18:46 -

[RRFAZ=—UY— b b4 - R b=V —@FT 1]

. ! 14:22
Tokyo Disney Resort Toy Story Hotel

- 1 - 16:37 - 1 - - 17:37 - | - 18:47 -

Bl b ERARA

1 14:24
Hilton Tokyo Bay

- 1 - 16:39 - 1 - - 17:39 - | - 18:49 -

[F4 X==T oY Z—0RF )]

1 14:32
Disney Ambassador® Hotel

- ! - 16:47 - ! - - 17:47 - ! - 18:57 -

[ERF 4 X=—v—2]
“Tokyo DisneySea®”

14:20 | 14:35 16:20 | 16:30 | 16:40 | 16:50 | 17:00 | 17:10 | 17:25 | 17:40 | 17:50 | 18:05 | 18:20 | 18:40 | 19:00 | 19:20

TEET X- > AFLI5anz®
REFAZE =y ATAS T XA V|32 | L ! V|| ! I Lo s | 1 !

[ERT 4 X=—7F v Fe|
“Tokyo Disneyland®”

B 13:52 14:22
“TOKYO DISNEYSEA HOTEL MIRACOSTA®” # ‘ g

14:30 | 14:45 16:30 | 16:40 | 16:50 | 17:00 | 17:10 | 17:20 | 17:35 | 17:50 | 18:00 | 18:15 | 18:30 | 1850 | 19:10 | 19:30

PHEEEBE2L— IS
Haneda Airport Terminal 2
1000 Ipmmssis -
(4\J2500) |Haneda Airport Terminal 1

PHEEEBEIL— IS
Haneda Airport Terminal 3 & B

15:10 | 15:25 17:10 | 17:20 | 17:30 | 17:40 | 17:50 | 18:00 | 18:15 | 1830 | 18:40 | 1855 | 19:10 | 19:30 | 19:50 | 20:10

5
| 14:40
&

16:15 | 15:30 17:15 | 17:25 | 17:35 | 17:45 | 17:55 | 18:05 | 18:20 | 18:35 | 18:45 | 19:00 | 19:15 | 19:35 | 19:55 | 20:15

- - - - - - - - - - - 19:45 | 20:05 | 20:25

¥ ONBRANEE QXA HHISI0MEMICYIY EFe B £7,
K ONEERRPROEEEN, —ATEEZEEINIBELNREE (KAZEEOHE) »"BETT,



